LL TIME PERFORMANCE LIS

CROSS

COUNTRY: 8000 METERS

© ® N o 9k WD

NAME

Patrick Tiernan
Liam Murphy
Marco Langon
Rob Denault
Patrick Tiernan
Haftu Strintzos
Bailey Habler
Liam Murphy
Liam Murphy
Bobby Curtis

MARK
22:23.2
22:36.8
22:46.2
22:59.9
23:00
23:05.2
23:06.5
23:07.6
23:08.6
23:08.85

TOP 10 TIMES

DATE

Oct 31, 2015
Oct 18, 2024
Oct 18, 2024
Oct 31, 2015
Oct 4, 2014
Mar 5, 2021
Oct 18, 2024
Sep 30, 2022
Sep 27, 2024
Oct 27, 2007

MEET

BIG EAST Championships
Princeton Fall Classic
Princeton Fall Classic
BIG EAST Championships
Washington Invitational
BIG EAST Championships
Princeton Fall Classic
Paul Short Run
Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational
BIG EAST Championships

LOCATION INFO
Mason, Ohio (1)

Princeton, N.J. (2)

Princeton, N.J. (2)

Mason, Ohio (1)

Seattle, Wash. 3)

Cary, N.C. @)

Princeton, N.J. (2)

Bethlehem, Pa. (5 G
Madison, Wis. (6)

Louisville, Ky. (7)

(B) Blue Race

(G) Gold Race

(1) Golf Center at Kings Island

(2) Meadows Campus

(3) Jefferson Park Golf Course

(4) WakeMed Soccer Park Field

(5) Goodman Campus Course

(6) Thomas Zimmer Championship Cross Country Course
(7) E.P. Tom Sawyer State Park

TOP 10 ATHLETES

NAME MARK DATE MEET LOCATION
1. Patrick Tiernan 22:23.2 Oct 31, 2015 BIG EAST Championships Mason, Ohio (1)
2. Liam Murphy 22:36.8 Oct 18, 2024 Princeton Fall Classic Princeton, N.]J. 2)
3. Marco Langon 22:46.2 Oct 18, 2024 Princeton Fall Classic Princeton, N.J. (2)
4. Rob Denault 22:59.9 Oct 31, 2015 BIG EAST Championships Mason, Ohio (1)
5.  Haftu Strintzos 23:05.2 Mar 5, 2021 BIG EAST Championships Cary, N.C. 3)
6. Bailey Habler 23:06.5 Oct 18, 2024 Princeton Fall Classic Princeton, N.]J. 2)
7. Bobby Curtis 23:08.85 Oct 27, 2007 BIG EAST Championships Louisville, Ky. 4)
8.  Charlie O'Donovan 23:10.7 Sep 30, 2022 Paul Short Run Bethlehem, Pa. (5) G
9.  Jordy Williamsz 23:13.7 Oct 31, 2015 BIG EAST Championships Mason, Ohio (1)
10. Josh Phillips 23:15.7 Sep 30, 2022 Paul Short Run Bethlehem, Pa. (5) G
(G) Gold Race
(1) Golf Center at Kings Island
(2) Meadows Campus
(3) WakeMed Soccer Park Field
(4) E.P. Tom Sawyer State Park
(5) Goodman Campus Course
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